FULL THREAD CONNECTOR WITH
COUNTERSUNK HEAD
C5 ATMOSPHERIC CORROSIVITY
Multi-layer coating capable of withstanding outdoor environments clas-
sified C5 according to ISO 9223. Salt Spray Test (SST) with exposure time
greater than 3000 h carried out on screws previously screwed and un-
screwed in Douglas fir timber.
3 THORNS TIP

90°
45°
d1d2V
G
 S
X X X
HYBRID STEEL-TIMBER STRUCTURES
VGS EVO C5 is the ideal solution for steel struc-
tures where high-strength ad hoc connections
are required, particularly in adverse climatic
contexts such as the marine environment.
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
9
TX 40
VGSEVO9200C5 200 190 25
VGSEVO9240C5 240 230 25
VGSEVO9280C5 280 270 25
VGSEVO9320C5 320 310 25
VGSEVO9360C5 360 350 25
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
GEOMETRY AND MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Nominal diameter d1 [mm] 9
Countersunk head diameter dK [mm] 16,00